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04/25/
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04/25/
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04/25/
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04/27/
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05/02/
15
05/02/
15

05/02/
15

05/05/
15

05/08/
15
05/09/
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05/09/

15

05/09/
15

05/12/
15

05/13/
15
05/16/
15

05/16/
15

05/16/
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05/19/
15
05/27/
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05/28/
15
05/30/
15

05/30/
15

Time

12:45 PM
PDT
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Games for Kansas Jayhawks, SB - 10U

Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Away Team

Kansas Jayhawks

2:45 PM PDT @ Arizona State Sun Devils

3:45 PM PDT @ Arizona State Sun Devils

5:00 PM PDT

11:15 AM
PDT

12:45 PM
PDT
3:45 PM PDT
5:45 PM PDT

5:45 PM PDT

O

:00 AM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

1:30 PM PDT

5:45 PM PDT

5:45 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

1:30 PM PDT

5:45 PM PDT

5:45 PM PDT

5:45 PM PDT

o]

:00 AM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

Kansas Jayhawks
Kansas Jayhawks
Kansas Jayhawks
Kentucky Wildcats
Auburn Tigers
Kansas Jayhawks
Miami Hurricanes
Kansas Jayhawks
Kansas Jayhawks
Georgia Bulldogs
Kansas Jayhawks
Auburn Tigers
Georgia Bulldogs
Kansas Jayhawks
Kansas Jayhawks
Auburn Tigers
Miami Hurricanes
Kentucky Wildcats

Kansas Jayhawks

Away
Scor

e

0

0

Home Team

Auburn Tigers
Kansas Jayhawks
Kansas Jayhawks
Georgia Bulldogs
Georgia Bulldogs
Kentucky Wildcats
Kansas Jayhawks
Kansas Jayhawks
Miami Hurricanes

Kansas Jayhawks

Arizona State Sun Devils

Arizona State Sun Devils

Kansas Jayhawks
Miami Hurricanes
Kansas Jayhawks
Kansas Jayhawks
Kentucky Wildcats
Auburn Tigers
Kansas Jayhawks
Kansas Jayhawks
Kansas Jayhawks

Kentucky Wildcats

Hom
e
Scor
e

0

0

Result

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Loss

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie



05/30/
15
06/02/
15
06/04/

15

06/06/
15

06/06/
15
06/13/
15

06/13/
15

3:45 PM PDT @ Arizona State Sun Devils

5:45 PM PDT

5:45 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

11:15 AM
PDT

12:45 PM
PDT

2:45 PM PDT

Kansas Jayhawks
Kentucky Wildcats
Kansas Jayhawks
Kansas Jayhawks
Kansas Jayhawks

Miami Hurricanes
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Kansas Jayhawks
Georgia Bulldogs
Kansas Jayhawks
Miami Hurricanes
Auburn Tigers
Auburn Tigers

Kansas Jayhawks

10 Win
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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